
 

 

        Chatswood Public School Parents & Citizens Association 
        Executive Committee – 2019 
 

 

Position Name Email Phone 

President Andrea Austin president@chatswoodpublicpandc.org.au 0405 991 276 

Vice-President Joe Grundy 
vicepresident@chatswoodpublicpandc.or
g.au 

0419 105 389 

Vice-President Irene Chan I​rene55@gmail.com 0414 638 998 

Treasurer Pearl Chan treasurer@chatswoodpublicpandc.org.au 0414 981 988 

Secretary Kate Pereira secretary@chatswoodpublicpandc.org.au 0404 470 907 

School contact Su Hill SU.HILL@det.nsw.edu.au 02 9419 6127 

 

Sub-Committees – 2019 
Position Name Email Phone 

Canteen Convenor 
Aimee Ipson 
Pflederer 

canteen@chatswoodpublicpandc.org.au 0405 238 528 

Canteen Treasurer Shing Ka canteen@chatswoodpublicpandc.org.au 0416 263 78​2 

Uniform Convenor Sue Low uniform@chatswoodpublicpandc.org.au 0412 202 813 

Uniform Treasurer Joanna Hurley 
uniformshoptreasurer@chatswoodpublic
pandc.org.au 

0408 004 963 

Grounds Committee Brett Backhouse brettbackhouse71@gmail.com 0412 607 338 

Events Coordinator Sue Low events@chatswoodpublicpandc.org.au 0412 202 813 

Technology Coordinator Paul Battaglia paulb@digitaljunction.com.au 0417 756 466 

Mandarin Liaison Doris Luo dorisluo12@gmail.com 0424 598 027 

Korean Liaison Julia Jeeun Song​  Jeeuns@gmail.com  

 
P&C Webpage: http://chatswoodpublicpandc.org.au/ 
School Website: http://www.chatswoodps.nsw.edu.au/parents--citizens.html  
Facebook page: https://www.facebook.com/ChatswoodPSPandC 
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